

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION LODGING NO. 26711 OF 2025

Ingram Micro India Private LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Mohit Raghuram Hedge Proprietor CreativeRESPONDENT
Infotech

Adv. Kedar Wagle a/w Adv. Sagar Wagle i/b K & P Legal
Combine LLP for the Petitioner
Adv. Deepak Deshmukh Adv. Rashmi Shetty for the
Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR
SUNDARESAN J**

DATE : 26th February, 2026

P.C. :

S.O. to 01/04/2026 For Settlement .

(ASSOCIATE)